m

Wealths



®

Stringency of policy restrictions
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Mobllity reports
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Agriculture share in GDP
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GDP per capita

4000

3500

© O O O O
Q O O O 0
o n O o0 O
Mm N « L B

$ [eUOITRWIBIUI TTOZ ddd

500

870¢
970¢
770¢
¢10¢
070¢
800¢
900¢
700¢
¢00¢
000¢
8661
9661
7661
c66T1
0667
8861
9861
7861
¢861
0861

Source: World Bank



Demographics
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“Mechanics” of the CAD
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General government
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US government gross debt
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US 10yr Treasury yield and EMBI spread
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Monetary policy

Consumer price index
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Currencies compared
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KES actual and PPP
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Government debt
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